
CLINICAL POSITINGS’ SCHEDULES: BATCHES 

Phase III MBBS PART 1: Batch 2019  

Batch A: 01-18 Batch B: 19-36 Batch C: 37-54 Batch D: 55-72 

Batch E: 73-90 Batch F: 91-109 Batch G: 110-128  

 

(I) 04 Weeks Clinical Posting (07) Rotation (04 weeks each) 

Batch 

 

Subjects 

29/03/22 
to 

25/04/22 
 

26/04/22 
to 

23/05/22 
 

24/05/22 
to 

20/06/22 
 

21/06/22 
to 

02/07/22 
 

0
3
/0

7
/2

1
 to

 0
9
/0

7
/2

1
 

In
tern

al A
ssessm

en
t 

11/07/22 
to 

25/07/22 
 

26/07/22 
to 

22/08/22 
 

23/08/22 

to 

19/09/22 

20/09/22 
to 

17/10/22 
 

Medicine C D E F F G A B 

Surgery D E F G G A B C 

OBG E F G A A B C D 

Paeds F G A B B C D E 

Commed G A B C C D E F 

ENT A B C D D E F G 

Ophthal B C D E E F G A 

 

(I) 02 Weeks Clinical Posting (07) Rotation (02 weeks each) 

Batch 

 

Subjects 

18/10/22 
to 

27/10/22 
 

28/10/2
2 to 

08/11/2
2 
 

09/11/22 
to 

18/11/22 
 

19/11/22 
to 

28/11/22 
 

29/11/22 
to 

08/12/22 
 

09/12/22
to 

16/12/22 

17/12/22 
to 

26/12/22 
 

27/12/22 
to 

05/01/23 
 

Ortho A B C D E 
Exam 

F G 

Commed B C D E F 
Exam 

G A 

Trauma C D E F G 
Exam 

A B 

Derma D E F G A 
Exam 

B C 

Psych E F G A B 
Exam 

C D 

Casualty F G A B C 
Exam 

D E 

Dental/Anes G A B C D Exam E F 



 

 

01/02/21 to 28/02/21 1/03/22 to 28/03/22 
 

A B 

B C 

C D 

D E 

E F 

F G 

G A 

 


